
Weighted AR - 1  Report For CLE

310

45

Case Summary and Stats

310 310

96% 88% 95%

551 492 476

12

59 21

3991 3991 3377

Number of Cases included in AR:

AR Sample Size (total # of cases reviewed for 
this category):

Number of cases with errors:

Number of Indicators Reviewed:

Number Indicators with Yes (passed):

Number of Indicators with No (errors):

Acceptable Rating:

Rating for Review (weighed average for all 
the indicators = Indicators with Yes divided 

by Indicators with (Yes+No)):

45 46

21 11

22

85% 85%85%

Category 1 -
PART B 
INITIAL 
CLAIMS

Category 2 -
PART E 

CAUSATION

Category 3 -
IMPAIRMEN

T CLAIMS

310

91%

375

31

3684

36

13

85%

Category 4 -
WAGE LOSS 

CLAIMS

310

99%

421

6

2149

71

5

90%

Category 5 -
PAYMENT 

PROCESSING

310

99%

178

2

1842

30

2

85%

Category 6 -
REOPENING 
REQUESTS – 

DISTRICT 

310

93%

133

9

1228

45

5

85%

Category 7 -
IN-HOME 
HEALTH 

CARE (HHC) 

09/12/2013 Page 1 of 1




