Weighted AR - 1 Report For CLE

Case Summary and Stats

	Category 1 - PART B INITIAL CLAIMS	Category 2 - PART E CAUSATION	Category 3 - IMPAIRMEN T CLAIMS	Category 4 - WAGE LOSS CLAIMS	Category 5 - PAYMENT PROCESSING	Category 6 - REOPENING REQUESTS – DISTRICT	Category 7 - IN-HOME HEALTH CARE (HHC)
Number of Cases included in AR:	310	310	310	310	310	310	310
AR Sample Size (total # of cases reviewed for this category):	45	45	46	36	71	30	45
Number of cases with errors:	12	21	11	13	5	2	5
Number of Indicators Reviewed:	3991	3991	3377	3684	2149	1842	1228
Number Indicators with Yes (passed):	551	492	476	375	421	178	133
Number of Indicators with No (errors):	22	59	21	31	6	2	9
Acceptable Rating:	85%	85%	85%	85%	90%	85%	85%
Rating for Review (weighed average for all the indicators = Indicators with Yes divided by Indicators with (Yes+No)):	96%	88%	95%	91%	99%	99%	93%

09/12/2013 Page 1 of 1